FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BCom - Finance
Month & Year  : 	May 2022 Date  : 	27-05-2022
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Auditing
19UCO641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Applied Costing
19UCO642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XVI
Management Accounting
19UCO643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1931001 ATHEENA NISAM 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
2 U1931002 FEMINA FRANCIS 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 17 17 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0
3 U1931003 MEENU RAJU 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6
4 U1931004 SHANI MARIA J 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
5 U1931005 SONA NEVIN 4 20 40 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0
6 U1931008 YADHUKRISHNA S PANICKER 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
7 U1931009 AISWARYA . S 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
8 U1931010 ALEENA ANIL 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
9 U1931011 JOOBY JOSEPH 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
10 U1931012 LEENA LEEN 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6
11 U1931013 MALAVIKA J S 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
12 U1931014 PARVATHY.S.R 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
13 U1931015 RAJALEKSHMI R S 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8
14 U1931016 SAFA BAIJU 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
15 U1931017 TESSY DUGLES 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
16 U1931018 AMALDEV.S 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4
17 U1931019 ARAVIND.V.K 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
18 U1931020 ARUN JOY 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 18 21 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8
19 U1931021 CHAITANYA SUDHIR PHADATARE 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 18 10 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 19 36 55 5.5 D 22.0
20 U1931022 HANS MORRISON JOHN 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
21 U1931023 KRISHNA KAMAL A 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
22 U1931024 NIKHIL MATHEWS 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8
23 U1931025 VISHNU P NAIR 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
24 U1931026 ADLENA NIXON 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
25 U1931027 AKHILA A 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2
26 U1931028 ALEENA DICKSON 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
27 U1931029 ALEENA GEORGE 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6
28 U1931030 ANJANA K 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2
29 U1931031 ANJU P.MADHU 4 19 13 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 19 5 24 2.4 F 9.6 4 20 20 40 4.0 F 16.0
30 U1931032 AREENA ANIL 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4
31 U1931033 ARYA J 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2
32 U1931034 ATHIRA ANN JOSEPH 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6
33 U1931035 BISMI.B 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4
34 U1931036 GIYA G 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6
35 U1931037 GOURI S 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Auditing
19UCO641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Applied Costing
19UCO642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XVI
Management Accounting
19UCO643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1931039 JANET.X 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 20 43 63 6.3 C 25.2
37 U1931040 JINZA.J.BENJAMIN 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 20 20 40 4.0 F 16.0
38 U1931041 JYOTHIKA P 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 33 53 5.3 D 21.2
39 U1931042 MOBI JACOB 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
40 U1931043 NANCY SAJEEV 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
41 U1931044 PRINCY GEORGE 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 4 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
42 U1931045 RUPA.S 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2
43 U1931046 S.E.AMALA 4 18 25 43 4.3 F 17.2 4 18 15 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6
44 U1931047 SANCHANA.M 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2
45 U1931048 SINCY JOSE 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
46 U1931049 SONA ANNA SHAJ 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0
47 U1931050 SONA ELIZABETH 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
48 U1931051 TIRZAH SUSAN THOMAS 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
49 U1931052 VARSHA SHAJI 4 19 17 36 3.6 F 14.4 4 19 9 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 20 16 36 3.6 F 14.4
50 U1931053 ABHISHEK BABU 4 18 37 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 20 43 63 6.3 C 25.2
51 U1931054 ABIN JACOB JOHN 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4
52 U1931056 AJITH N SARMA 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
53 U1931057 AKASH ANTONY 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
54 U1931059 ALEN SILVESTER MILTON 4 18 22 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
55 U1931060 AMAL HARI 4 18 29 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 18 20 38 3.8 F 15.2 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8
56 U1931061 AMAL KRISHNA P V 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 18 80 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
57 U1931062 ASWAN  V 4 18 18 36 3.6 F 14.4 4 18 17 35 3.5 F 14.0 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0
58 U1931063 DHANUS NAIR S 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
59 U1931064 ELROY.S 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
60 U1931065 GOODWIN M XAVIOUR 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6
61 U1931066 MUHAMMAD ANAZ N 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8
62 U1931067 ROSHAN RAFI 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
63 U1931068 SONU SEBASTIAN 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0
64 U1931069 SREEJITH S 4 18 22 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 18 22 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 20 48 68 6.8 C 27.2
65 U1931070 VIGHNESH B 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
66 U1931071 VISHNU.B 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8
67 U1931072 VISHNU.M 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 18 24 42 4.2 F 16.8 4 20 28 48 4.8 E 19.2
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Strategic Management
19UCO661.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course IV
Taxation Laws and Accounts
19UCO661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
19UCO644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1931001 ATHEENA NISAM 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
2 U1931002 FEMINA FRANCIS 2 16 19 35 3.5 F 7.0 4 14 3 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
3 U1931003 MEENU RAJU 2 16 Ab 16 1.6 F 3.2 4 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 6.0 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
4 U1931004 SHANI MARIA J 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
5 U1931005 SONA NEVIN 2 17 30 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 17 23 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
6 U1931008 YADHUKRISHNA S PANICKER 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
7 U1931009 AISWARYA . S 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
8 U1931010 ALEENA ANIL 2 18 67 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
9 U1931011 JOOBY JOSEPH 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
10 U1931012 LEENA LEEN 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
11 U1931013 MALAVIKA J S 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
12 U1931014 PARVATHY.S.R 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
13 U1931015 RAJALEKSHMI R S 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
14 U1931016 SAFA BAIJU 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
15 U1931017 TESSY DUGLES 2 18 65 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
16 U1931018 AMALDEV.S 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
17 U1931019 ARAVIND.V.K 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
18 U1931020 ARUN JOY 2 16 11 27 2.7 F 5.4 4 16 20 36 3.6 F 14.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
19 U1931021 CHAITANYA SUDHIR PHADATARE 2 16 32 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 16 7 23 2.3 F 9.2 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
20 U1931022 HANS MORRISON JOHN 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 20 40 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
21 U1931023 KRISHNA KAMAL A 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
22 U1931024 NIKHIL MATHEWS 2 16 38 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
23 U1931025 VISHNU P NAIR 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
24 U1931026 ADLENA NIXON 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
25 U1931027 AKHILA A 2 17 61 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
26 U1931028 ALEENA DICKSON 2 18 55 73 7.3 B 14.6 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
27 U1931029 ALEENA GEORGE 2 16 55 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
28 U1931030 ANJANA K 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
29 U1931031 ANJU P.MADHU 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4 4 15 0 15 1.5 F 6.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
30 U1931032 AREENA ANIL 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
31 U1931033 ARYA J 2 17 31 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
32 U1931034 ATHIRA ANN JOSEPH 2 17 42 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
33 U1931035 BISMI.B 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
34 U1931036 GIYA G 2 17 30 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 17 34 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
35 U1931037 GOURI S 2 17 51 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Strategic Management
19UCO661.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course IV
Taxation Laws and Accounts
19UCO661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
19UCO644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1931039 JANET.X 2 20 41 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
37 U1931040 JINZA.J.BENJAMIN 2 18 31 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
38 U1931041 JYOTHIKA P 2 17 35 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
39 U1931042 MOBI JACOB 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
40 U1931043 NANCY SAJEEV 2 18 52 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
41 U1931044 PRINCY GEORGE 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
42 U1931045 RUPA.S 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
43 U1931046 S.E.AMALA 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4 4 15 13 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
44 U1931047 SANCHANA.M 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
45 U1931048 SINCY JOSE 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
46 U1931049 SONA ANNA SHAJ 2 18 62 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
47 U1931050 SONA ELIZABETH 2 18 47 65 6.5 C 13.0 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
48 U1931051 TIRZAH SUSAN THOMAS 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
49 U1931052 VARSHA SHAJI 2 17 13 30 3.0 F 6.0 4 15 1 16 1.6 F 6.4 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8
50 U1931053 ABHISHEK BABU 2 17 47 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
51 U1931054 ABIN JACOB JOHN 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
52 U1931056 AJITH N SARMA 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
53 U1931057 AKASH ANTONY 2 17 52 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 17 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
54 U1931059 ALEN SILVESTER MILTON 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 15 19 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
55 U1931060 AMAL HARI 2 17 30 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 15 19 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
56 U1931061 AMAL KRISHNA P V 2 17 51 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
57 U1931062 ASWAN  V 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8
58 U1931063 DHANUS NAIR S 2 17 45 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 - 83 83 8.3 A 33.2
59 U1931064 ELROY.S 2 16 35 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 15 31 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
60 U1931065 GOODWIN M XAVIOUR 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
61 U1931066 MUHAMMAD ANAZ N 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 16 66 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
62 U1931067 ROSHAN RAFI 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 17 73 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
63 U1931068 SONU SEBASTIAN 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
64 U1931069 SREEJITH S 2 17 33 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 15 23 38 3.8 F 15.2 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
65 U1931070 VIGHNESH B 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
66 U1931071 VISHNU.B 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
67 U1931072 VISHNU.M 2 17 16 33 3.3 F 6.6 4 15 24 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U1931001 ATHEENA NISAM 205.8 9.35 A+ PASSED
2 U1931002 FEMINA FRANCIS - - F FAILED
3 U1931003 MEENU RAJU - - F FAILED
4 U1931004 SHANI MARIA J 203.6 9.25 A+ PASSED
5 U1931005 SONA NEVIN - - F FAILED
6 U1931008 YADHUKRISHNA S PANICKER 170.4 7.75 B PASSED
7 U1931009 AISWARYA . S 183.8 8.35 A PASSED
8 U1931010 ALEENA ANIL 201.4 9.15 A+ PASSED
9 U1931011 JOOBY JOSEPH 170.8 7.76 B PASSED
10 U1931012 LEENA LEEN 157.6 7.16 B PASSED
11 U1931013 MALAVIKA J S 194.0 8.82 A PASSED
12 U1931014 PARVATHY.S.R 190.2 8.65 A PASSED
13 U1931015 RAJALEKSHMI R S 180.4 8.20 A PASSED
14 U1931016 SAFA BAIJU 162.6 7.39 B PASSED
15 U1931017 TESSY DUGLES 192.2 8.74 A PASSED
16 U1931018 AMALDEV.S 165.8 7.54 B PASSED
17 U1931019 ARAVIND.V.K 173.4 7.88 B PASSED
18 U1931020 ARUN JOY - - F FAILED
19 U1931021 CHAITANYA SUDHIR PHADATARE - - F FAILED
20 U1931022 HANS MORRISON JOHN 181.8 8.26 A PASSED
21 U1931023 KRISHNA KAMAL A 171.2 7.78 B PASSED
22 U1931024 NIKHIL MATHEWS 146.0 6.64 C PASSED
23 U1931025 VISHNU P NAIR 187.6 8.53 A PASSED
24 U1931026 ADLENA NIXON 187.0 8.50 A PASSED
25 U1931027 AKHILA A 172.8 7.85 B PASSED
26 U1931028 ALEENA DICKSON 169.0 7.68 B PASSED
27 U1931029 ALEENA GEORGE 174.2 7.92 B PASSED
28 U1931030 ANJANA K 167.6 7.62 B PASSED
29 U1931031 ANJU P.MADHU - - F FAILED
30 U1931032 AREENA ANIL 163.8 7.45 B PASSED
31 U1931033 ARYA J 140.4 6.38 C PASSED
32 U1931034 ATHIRA ANN JOSEPH 161.4 7.34 B PASSED
33 U1931035 BISMI.B 170.6 7.75 B PASSED
34 U1931036 GIYA G 141.4 6.43 C PASSED
35 U1931037 GOURI S 160.0 7.27 B PASSED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U1931039 JANET.X 144.2 6.55 C PASSED
37 U1931040 JINZA.J.BENJAMIN - - F FAILED
38 U1931041 JYOTHIKA P 138.4 6.29 C PASSED
39 U1931042 MOBI JACOB 175.2 7.96 B PASSED
40 U1931043 NANCY SAJEEV 168.0 7.64 B PASSED
41 U1931044 PRINCY GEORGE 204.0 9.27 A+ PASSED
42 U1931045 RUPA.S 131.4 5.97 D PASSED
43 U1931046 S.E.AMALA - - F FAILED
44 U1931047 SANCHANA.M 171.8 7.81 B PASSED
45 U1931048 SINCY JOSE 187.4 8.52 A PASSED
46 U1931049 SONA ANNA SHAJ 178.8 8.13 A PASSED
47 U1931050 SONA ELIZABETH 163.0 7.41 B PASSED
48 U1931051 TIRZAH SUSAN THOMAS 172.6 7.85 B PASSED
49 U1931052 VARSHA SHAJI - - F FAILED
50 U1931053 ABHISHEK BABU 133.2 6.05 C PASSED
51 U1931054 ABIN JACOB JOHN 149.2 6.78 C PASSED
52 U1931056 AJITH N SARMA 165.0 7.50 B PASSED
53 U1931057 AKASH ANTONY 188.2 8.55 A PASSED
54 U1931059 ALEN SILVESTER MILTON - - F FAILED
55 U1931060 AMAL HARI - - F FAILED
56 U1931061 AMAL KRISHNA P V 182.0 8.27 A PASSED
57 U1931062 ASWAN  V - - F FAILED
58 U1931063 DHANUS NAIR S 144.8 6.58 C PASSED
59 U1931064 ELROY.S 134.2 6.10 C PASSED
60 U1931065 GOODWIN M XAVIOUR 165.6 7.53 B PASSED
61 U1931066 MUHAMMAD ANAZ N 185.8 8.45 A PASSED
62 U1931067 ROSHAN RAFI 201.8 9.17 A+ PASSED
63 U1931068 SONU SEBASTIAN 168.6 7.66 B PASSED
64 U1931069 SREEJITH S - - F FAILED
65 U1931070 VIGHNESH B 191.4 8.70 A PASSED
66 U1931071 VISHNU.B 139.4 6.34 C PASSED
67 U1931072 VISHNU.M - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------